

Present:ADJ,FTC-II In-Ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/Dinajpur
WBUD01-002984-2019 ,J.O.CODE WB00894

SESS-338/2019

13/15 .02.2021

PO is on Leave.

Today is fixed for framing of charge.

All the accused persons are present by filing hazira. Prosecution takes no step.

Fix-28.04.2021 for framing of charge.

D/C,

ADJ,FTC-I(R)

ADJ,FTC-I(R)