

CNR No. WBUD01-002984-2019

Sess 338/2019
J.O. code-WB00894

P.O. is on leave.

9/28-04-2021

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

The Local Bar Association of Raiganj has by taking resolution requested the Courts for not to pass any adverse order and therefore no adverse order is to be passed against any party of this case.

To 01.07.2021 for consideration of charge.

