

Present:ADJ-1st Court in ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj
CNR WBUD01-002984-2019 ,J.O.CODE WB00766
ADJ,FTC-I(R).
SESS-338/2019

12/30.11.2021

PO is transferred

Out of seven accused persons one Dipankar Mahato is present by filing
hazira and rest are absent by filing a time petition on the ground stated in
petition,hd considered and allowed.

To 05.02.22 for Consideration of Charge.

D/C

