

CNR WBUD01-002984-2019 , J.O.CODE WB00874
SESS-338/2019

13/05.2.2022

7.2.2022

Record is put up before me today as the scheduledate i.e
5.2.2022 was holiday.

To 24.03.22 for Consideration of charge.

D/C

