

CNR WBUD01-002984-2019 , J.O.CODE WB00874  
SESS-338/2019

15/18.5.2022

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

Out of All the seven accused persons six are present by filing  
hazira and one is absent by filing a time petition on the  
ground stated in petition,hd considered and allowed as last  
chance.Prosecution files hazira.

To 16.08.22 for Consideration of charge.Accused persons are  
directed to remain present on the next date positively.

D/C

